
Music for May to July 2014
This term's communion anthems will showcase our choral scholars, one by wonderful one. 
Each Sunday the Scholar Of The Week will strut their stuff in an exciting solo, before the 
rest of the choir, in spirited display of choral unity, will join in again for some manner of 

rousing finale.

Sunday, 4th May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 3rd Sunday of Easter

Let all mortal flesh keep silent - E. Bairstow
(choir)

Sunday, 11th May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 4th Sunday of Easter

Easter - 5 Mystical Songs - R. Vaughan Williams
(choir, flute, oboe, clarinet, bassoon)

Sunday, 18th May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 5th Sunday of Easter

As pants the hart - G.F. Handel
(choir)

Sunday, 25th May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 6th of Easter

Let the bright Seraphim, Let the celestial voices - Samson - G. F. Handel
(choir, trumpet)

Thursday, 29th May
8.00PM PARISH EUCHARIST, Ascension Day

Spatzen Messe - Mozart
Ascendit deus - Philips

(choir)

Sunday, 1st June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 7th of Easter

Softly and Gently - Dream of Gerontius - E. Elgar
(choir)

Sunday, 8th June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Pentecost

Swing Low Sweet Chariot - Andrew Pryce Jackman
(choir)

6.00PM WHITSUN CAROLS
Disserratevi - Il Resurrezione - G. F. Handel

Swing Low Sweet Chariot - Andrew Pryce Jackman
Set me as a seal - W. Walton

Sanctus - B Minor Mass - J.S. Bach
Brandenburg concerto no. 2 - Allegro assai - J.S. Bach

(choir, flute, oboe, trumpets, string quartet)



Sunday, 15th June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity

Messa di Gloria - G. Puccini
If with all your heart - Elijah - F. Mendelssohn

(choir)

Sunday, 22nd June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, The Ordination of the Revd Robin Sims-Williams

The Spirit of the Lord - The Apostles - E. Elgar
(choir, woodwind, quartet)

Sunday, 29th June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 2nd after Trinity and the 1st Mass of The Revd Robin 

Sims-Williams
How can I keep from singing - Rev. Robert Lowry, arr. Robert Hugh (Children's Choir of 

The Church of the Heavenly Rest, New York)
Laudate Pueri Dominum - G.F. Handel

(choir, flute, oboe, string quartet)

Sunday, 6th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 3rd after Trinity

A simple song, Almighty father - Mass - L. Bernstein
(choir)

Sunday, 13th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 4th after Trinity
Go tell it on the mountains - arr. P. Louis van Dijk

(choir)

Sunday, 20th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 5th after Trinity

Laudate Dominum - W. A. Mozart
(choir, string quartet)

Sunday, 27th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 6th after Trinity

Beatus vir - Vesperae Solennes de confessore K339 - W.A. Mozart
(choir)


